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Nome
GUARANI
LETAL
BACAMARTE
COBRA
DUBAI
LANTERNA VERDE
GUARDIAO
FERA
DEBOCHADO
MILIONARIO
IMPERADOR
MANIA DE CANTAR
STRIKE
PITBULL
CHEQUE MATE
ODIN
PAVAROTE
LOBO MAU
BAIANO

Anilha

arena

AMACAP

coelho
sape
arena
coelho
arena
arena
arena
coelho
coelho
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena

arena

Dono
DANIEL
FELIPE ESPETO
FELIPE TETé
BIA/XANDINHO
JOAO
PHIL
DANI
EDMILSON
MARCILEI
JOAO
JUNIOR
THIAGO
KAIQUE
KELWYN
EDUARDO
GABRIEL
RAEL
DAVI
EDSON

TRINCA FERRO 13/11/2021

Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Cidade
ITABORAI
MARICA
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SG
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

ITABORAI

ITABORAI

ITABORAI

ITABORAI
SG

10/15 min Pontos

0/157
0/140
0/132
0/125
0/124
0/108
0/106
0/105
0/100
0/96
0/93
0/88
0/85
0/84
0/83
0/72
0/44
0/44
0/11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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